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Key

Business Type

1 Medical centre, Transaction Centre, Cafe
2 Hairdressor

3 Pharmacy

4 Vacant

5 Secondhand Shop

6 Post Office

7 Bakery & Butchery

8 Supermarket

9 CWA, Accountants & Childcare

House No.

121
111
97-99
93-95
91
81-83
77

75
63-65

For Emergencies call 000

Coraki Police Station.
127 Richmond Terrace
CORAKI 2471.

Phone: 02 6683 2244.
Fax: 02 6683 2694.
Not open 24 hours

Coraki, The Campbell Hospital - Emergency Department
The Campbell Hospital services the town of Coraki and surrounding communities.
The Emergency Department is open 24 hours a day, seven days a week.

Spring Street,

Coraki, 2471

Phone: (02) 6683 2019
Fax: (02) 6683 2573

Ambulance: 131233

Coraki Fire Station

14 Adams St, CORAKI, NSW, 2471

Phone:. (02) 6683 2223
Fax:fax: (02) 6683 2984

This mobility map has been compiled by Richmond
Valley Council. Whilst all care has been taken
Richmond Valley Council accepts no liability for any
inconvenience, damages or injury whatsoever that
may occur by the reliance on this information.

Any enquiries, comments or amendments

can be sent to:

Richmond Valley Council

Cnr Graham Pl & Walker St CASINO NSW 2470
Ph: (02) 666 0300 Fax: {02) 6660 5198

Email: council@richmondvalley.nsw.gov.au

Printed
30/11/2011

Street

Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace
Richmond Terrace



