

Key	Business Type	House No.	Street
	1 Medical centre, Transaction Centre, Cafe	121	Richmond Terrace
	2 Hairdressor	111	Richmond Terrace
	3 Pharmacy	97-99	Richmond Terrace
	4 Vacant	93-95	Richmond Terrace
	5 Secondhand Shop	91	Richmond Terrace
	6 Post Office	81-83	Richmond Terrace
	7 Bakery & Butchery	77	Richmond Terrace
	8 Supermarket	75	Richmond Terrace
	9 CWA, Accountants & Childcare	63-65	Richmond Terrace

## For Emergencies call 000

Coraki Police Station. 127 Richmond Terrace CORAKI 2471. Phone: 02 6683 2244. Fax: 02 6683 2694. Not open 24 hours

Coraki, The Campbell Hospital - Emergency Department
The Campbell Hospital services the town of Coraki and surrounding communities.
The Emergency Department is open 24 hours a day, seven days a week.
Spring Street,
Coraki, 2471

Phone: (02) 6683 2019 Fax: (02) 6683 2573

Ambulance: 131233

Coraki Fire Station 14 Adams St, CORAKI, NSW, 2471

Phone: (02) 6683 2223 Fax:fax: (02) 6683 2984



This mobility map has been compiled by Richmond Valley Council. Whilst all care has been taken Richmond Valley Council accepts no liability for any inconvenience, damages or injury whatsoever that may occur by the reliance on this information.

Any enquiries, comments or amendments can be sent to:

Richmond Valley Council Cnr Graham PI & Walker St CASINO NSW 2470 Ph: (02) 666 0300 Fax: (02) 6660 5198 Email: council@richmondvalley.nsw.gov.au

Printed 30/11/2011